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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 17-18 50 Free
- 1 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDAustin Smith 17   20.77 Y P

- 2 12/6/2019 2019 NC STAR Triad TropicVAODACZane Roberts 17   20.84 Y F

- 3 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVARAYSLucas Johnson 17   20.98 Y P

- 4 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNMiles West 18   21.04 Y F

- 5 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNGarrett McGovern 17   21.10 Y F

- 6 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACRome Winter 18   21.11 Y P

- 7 12/21/2019 Hanover Hawks Holiday Swim InvitationalVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 17   21.22 Y P

- 8 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACVijay Chhabra 18   21.23 Y F

- 9 12/21/2019 Hanover Hawks Holiday Swim InvitationalVACYACNoah Hargrove 17   21.31 Y P

- 10 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYSpencer Miles 17   21.33 Y P

Men 17-18 100 Free
- 1 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNGarrett McGovern 17   44.62 Y F

- 2 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDAustin Smith 17   45.13 Y F

- 3 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNJack Stelter 18   45.57 Y F

- 4 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNNikolas Lee-Bishop 17   45.66 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVARAYSLucas Johnson 17   45.89 Y P

- 6 12/6/2019 2019 NC STAR Triad TropicVAODACZane Roberts 17   46.08 Y F

- 7 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSDalton Cosner 17   46.14 Y P

- 8 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNMiles West 18   46.48 Y F

- 9 12/11/2019 2019 - Time Trials Jrs EastVATIDEKendall Ewing 17   46.52 Y T

- 10 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACRome Winter 18   46.56 Y P

Men 17-18 200 Free
- 1 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNNikolas Lee-Bishop 17 1:38.61 Y F

- 2 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNNicholas Lawson 18 1:38.71 Y F

- 3 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNJack Stelter 18 1:39.17 Y P

- 4 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNLeo Yang 17 1:40.19 Y F

- 5 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNGarrett McGovern 17 1:40.40 Y F

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAODACBlake Johnson 17 1:40.49 Y P

- 7 2/7/2020 2020 VA O Region 6B ChampionshVAUNLucas Johnson 17 1:40.78 Y F

- 8 12/11/2019 2019 - Time Trials Jrs EastVACYACNoah Hargrove 17 1:41.14 Y T

- 9 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 17 1:41.69 Y P

- 10 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSDalton Cosner 17 1:41.98 Y F

Men 17-18 500 Free
- 1 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNNicholas Lawson 18 4:24.87 Y F

- 2 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAGarrett McGovern 17 4:28.76 Y F

- 3 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNJackson Nester 17 4:30.11 Y F

- 4 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNHunter Locher 17 4:30.17 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAODACBlake Johnson 17 4:30.37 Y P

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAZach Wassmer 17 4:31.70 Y P

- 7 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNDavid Hellams 18 4:31.80 Y F

- 8 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNLeo Yang 17 4:35.56 Y F

- 9 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNAidan Crisci 17 4:36.16 Y F

- 10 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Region 5B ChampVAUNNikolas Lee-Bishop 17 4:36.17 Y F

Men 17-18 1000 Free
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRNicholas Lawson 18 9:11.11 Y F

- 2 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAGarrett McGovern 17 9:21.86 Y F

- 3 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAHunter Locher 17 9:22.94 Y F

- 4 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAAidan Duffy 17 9:23.53 Y F

- 5 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVANikolas Lee-Bishop 17 9:28.99 Y F

- 6 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVAZach Wassmer 18 9:34.51 Y F

- 7 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVADaniel Chance 18 9:34.65 Y F

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAubrey Bowles 17 9:38.32 Y S F

- 9 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVADavid Hellams 18 9:38.40 Y F
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- 10 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAGraham Boyle 17 9:40.57 Y F

Men 17-18 1650 Free
- 1 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAZach Wassmer 1715:40.54 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAODACBlake Johnson 1715:46.71 Y F

- 3 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAGarrett McGovern 1715:50.50 Y F

- 4 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAubrey Bowles 1715:55.15 Y F

- 5 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVADaniel Chance 1816:11.62 Y F

- 6 12/12/2019 2019 9th HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKILeo Yang 1716:13.10 Y F

- 7 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAAidan Duffy 1716:20.44 Y F

- 8 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVADavid Hellams 1816:21.77 Y F

- 9 1/25/2020 2020 WAC MIke Willard Polar PlungeVAQSTSCameron Dafoe 1716:27.57 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAGraham Boyle 1716:27.92 Y F

Men 17-18 100 Back
- 1 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 17   50.06 Y F

- 2 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNJacob Oberle 18   50.43 Y F

- 3 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNAtesh Camurdan 17   50.49 Y F

- 4 11/9/2019 2019 WAC Fall ClassicVAUN-QSCameron Dafoe 17   51.01 Y F

- 5 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDAustin Smith 17   51.34 Y P

- 6 2/23/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 4 Swim &VAUNJack Hufner 18   51.51 Y F

- 7 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVALuke Daley 18   51.70 Y F

- 8 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNColby Childress 17   51.71 Y F

- 9 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNJackson Nester 17   51.76 Y F

- 10 12/6/2019 2019 VSTP Ice Breaker InvitationalVASRVAMiles West 18   51.83 Y F

Men 17-18 200 Back
- 1 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 17 1:47.66 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAUN-01Cameron Dafoe 17 1:48.71 Y P

- 3 12/12/2019 2019 9th HOKI Swim and Tri Winter ChampsVAHOKIJackson Nester 17 1:50.52 Y F

- 4 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRReed Sells 17 1:51.18 Y F

- 5 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAJacob Oberle 18 1:51.94 Y F

- 6 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVATIDEKaelig Michel 17 1:52.14 Y F

- 7 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAubrey Bowles 17 1:52.18 Y F

- 8 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 17 1:52.63 Y P

- 9 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVALiam Ryan 17 1:53.02 Y P

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVALuke Daley 18 1:53.58 Y P

Men 17-18 100 Breast
- 1 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAPSDNNoah Nichols 17   54.06 Y P

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVATIDEKendall Ewing 17   54.90 Y P

- 3 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 17   55.98 Y F

- 4 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYDaniel Pettyjohn 18   56.69 Y F

- 5 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNAidan Duffy 17   56.96 Y F

- 6 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACRome Winter 18   57.49 Y F

- 7 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSJason Menninger 17   57.50 Y F

- 8 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNLiam Ryan 17   57.66 Y P

- 9 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRMills Harris 18   57.70 Y F

- 10 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVASTATCollin Feliciano 17   58.11 Y F

Men 17-18 200 Breast
- 1 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAPSDNNoah Nichols 17 1:59.41 Y F

- 2 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 17 2:01.48 Y F

- 3 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYDaniel Pettyjohn 18 2:02.85 Y F

- 4 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVAAidan Duffy 17 2:03.79 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVATIDEKendall Ewing 17 2:04.38 Y P

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 - Time Trials Jrs EastVACGBDCole Younger 18 2:04.76 Y T

- 7 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAUN-01Cameron Dafoe 17 2:05.44 Y P

- 8 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSJason Menninger 17 2:05.53 Y F
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- 9 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRMills Harris 18 2:05.72 Y F

- 10 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVACYACRome Winter 18 2:07.14 Y P

Men 17-18 100 Fly
- 1 2/7/2020 2020 VA O Region 6B ChampionshVAUNLucas Johnson 17   48.99 Y F

- 2 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNNoah Hargrove 17   49.56 Y F

- 3 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNKyle Floyd 17   49.59 Y F

- 4 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYConnor Sauls 17   49.93 Y F

- 5 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 17   49.96 Y P

- 6 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNColby Childress 17   50.08 Y F

- 7 2/21/2020 2020 VA O VHSL Class 3 Swim &VAUNSamuel Long 18   50.14 Y F

- 8 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDAustin Smith 17   50.19 Y F

- 9 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNAtesh Camurdan 17   50.41 Y P

- 10 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNJacob Oberle 18   50.59 Y F

Men 17-18 200 Fly
- 1 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVATIDEAlexander Neff 18 1:48.18 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACGBDAustin Clark 18 1:48.64 Y F

- 3 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYColby Childress 17 1:50.02 Y F

- 4 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVADavid Hellams 18 1:50.56 Y P

- 5 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRNicholas Lawson 18 1:50.63 Y F

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACYACNoah Hargrove 17 1:50.65 Y P

- 7 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 17 1:51.16 Y P

- 8 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYConnor Sauls 17 1:52.13 Y F

- 9 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYBrandon Naylor 17 1:52.45 Y F

- 10 12/12/2019 2019 NCAP InvitationalVANOVAAtesh Camurdan 17 1:52.62 Y P

Men 17-18 200 IM
- 1 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAUN-01Cameron Dafoe 17 1:48.21 Y F

- 2 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNNoah Nichols 17 1:50.49 Y F

- 3 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNAidan Duffy 17 1:50.61 Y F

- 4 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRCollin Myburgh 17 1:50.74 Y P

- 5 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVACGBDCole Younger 18 1:51.45 Y F

- 6 2/14/2020 2020 VA O VISAA Swimming & DivVAUNKyle Floyd 17 1:51.52 Y P

- 7 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACYACNoah Hargrove 17 1:51.74 Y P

- 8 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNDain Ripol 18 1:51.87 Y F

- 9 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRMills Harris 18 1:51.88 Y P

- 10 2/20/2020 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 5 StateVAUNHunter Locher 17 1:52.02 Y F

Men 17-18 400 IM
- 1 12/12/2019 2019 AM 58th Annual Christmas MeetVAGATRNicholas Lawson 18 3:54.93 Y F

- 2 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVAUN-01Cameron Dafoe 17 3:55.58 Y P

- 3 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAHunter Locher 17 3:55.79 Y F

- 4 1/31/2020 NOVA January Distance Tune-UpVANOVADavid Hellams 18 3:58.54 Y F

- 5 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVACYACNoah Hargrove 17 3:59.65 Y P

- 6 12/11/2019 2019 East Speedo Winter JuniorsVANOVAZach Wassmer 17 4:00.15 Y P

- 7 10/25/2019 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAAidan Duffy 17 4:00.39 Y F

- 8 12/6/2019 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital ClassicVALYColby Childress 17 4:01.69 Y F

- 9 12/13/2019 2019 TAC TITANS Blizzard BlitzVAQSTSElijah Tarabocchia 17 4:02.21 Y F

- 10 10/11/2019 2019 WAC Start-up ClassicVANOVADain Ripol 18 4:02.54 Y F


